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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego 14,15,16-18 i Open
Gliwice, 4. - 5.12.2015

Konkurencja 34 Mężczyzn, 100m grzbietowy Open
05.12.2015 - 16:09 Wyniki
Rekord Śląska Open 51.30 Polewka Tomasz AZS AWF Katowice 01.01.2014
Rekord Śląska 14 1:00.53 Salomon Jonasz Górnik Radlin 14.01.2010
Rekord Śląska 15 57.87 Wiśniweski Bartosz MMKS Dąbrowa Górnicza 03.12.2002
Rekord Śląska 16 55.56 Kisiel Adrian AZS AWF Katowice 01.01.2009
Rekord Śląska 17 54.38 Wiśniewski Bartosz MMKS Dąbrowa Górnicza 05.12.2004
Rekord Śląska 18 52.80 Wiśniewski Bartosz MMKS Dąbrowa Górnicza 05.12.2005
Punkty: FINA 2015

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat

1. Milbrant Kacper 01 UKS Salmo Żory 1:01.89 494 29.84 32.05
Mistrz Śląska

2. Wołoszyn Roman 01 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:04.55 435 31.35 33.20
3. Szarpak Marcin 01 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:05.04 426 32.36 32.68
4. Cielecki Kacper 01 UKS Salmo Żory 1:05.52 416 31.05 34.47
5. Jąkalski Wojciech 01 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 1:05.76 412 32.08 33.68
6. Groborz Paweł 01 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:06.79 393 32.09 34.70
7. Wróblewski Kacper 01 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:07.10 387 32.86 34.24
8. Pajączkowski Olaf 01 UKS Salmo Żory 1:07.91 374 32.60 35.31
9. Kwaśny Jakub 01 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:08.93 357 34.22 34.71

10. Badura Michał 01 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 1:09.59 347 34.11 35.48
11. Suchański Przemysław 01 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:10.11 340 34.05 36.06
12. Pawlicki Mateusz 01 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 1:10.68 331 35.14 35.54
13. Pichnar Filip 01 UKS Salmo Żory 1:13.55 294 35.81 37.74
14. Rosłaniec Szymon 01 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:21.85 213 40.49 41.36
15. Wolf Bartłomiej 01 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 1:24.72 192 41.42 43.30
16. Sęk Jakub 01 MOS Katowice 1:25.65 186

15 lat

1. Stradomski Patryk 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:00.59 526 29.13 31.46
Mistrz Śląska

2. Jałtuszewski Jakub SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:01.09 514 29.71 31.38
3. Walczysko Jakub 00 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:01.45 505 29.89 31.56
4. Walessa Kamil 00 Ukp Ruda  Śląska 1:02.26 485 30.19 32.07
5. Gardyan Adrian 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:02.75 474 31.31 31.44
6. Stoszek Kacper 00 Delfin Cieszyn 1:03.14 465 30.65 32.49
7. Cwajna Karol 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:04.46 437 31.62 32.84
8. Wyrobek Rafał 00 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:04.53 436 31.48 33.05
9. Jabłoński Marcin SR 00 Unia Racibórz 1:06.43 399 32.05 34.38

10. Łonak Patryk 00 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:07.19 386 32.59 34.60
11. Reichelt Adrian 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:09.61 347 33.99 35.62
12. Latusek Szymon 00 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:09.62 347 33.77 35.85
13. Olszowski Miłosz 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:14.56 282 35.95 38.61

16 - 18 lat

1. Konczewski Jakub 97 AZS AWF Katowice 58.60 582 28.14 30.46
Mistrz Śląska

2. Sawka Juliusz 97 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 58.77 577 28.48 30.29
3. Blachura Patryk SO 99 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 58.92 573 28.64 30.28
4. Czech Szymon SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 58.96 571 28.59 30.37
5. Góral Michał 99 MOS Katowice 59.71 550 29.28 30.43
6. Wojtowicz Jakub 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:00.50 529 29.34 31.16
7. Łapot Radosław SR 99 MOS Katowice 1:00.80 521 29.68 31.12
8. Lubik Aleksander 99 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 1:02.39 482 29.98 32.41
9. Kochański Wojciech 97 AZS AWF Katowice 1:06.55 397 31.79 34.76
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Open

1. Gabrysz Wojciech 95 AZS AWF Katowice 56.44 651 27.43 29.01
Mistrz Śląska

2. Handzlik Rafał 95 AZS AWF Katowice 56.98 633 27.65 29.33
3. Łopaciński Kacper 95 AZS AWF Katowice 57.29 623 27.44 29.85
4. Furman Łukasz 93 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 57.58 614 27.89 29.69
5. Konczewski Jakub 97 AZS AWF Katowice 58.60 582 28.14 30.46
6. Sawka Juliusz 97 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 58.77 577 28.48 30.29
7. Blachura Patryk SO 99 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 58.92 573 28.64 30.28
8. Czech Szymon SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 58.96 571 28.59 30.37
9. Góral Michał 99 MOS Katowice 59.71 550 29.28 30.43

10. Safin Konrad 96 AZS AWF Katowice 1:00.06 541 29.46 30.60
11. Wojtowicz Jakub 98 AZS AWF Katowice 1:00.50 529 29.34 31.16
12. Stradomski Patryk 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:00.59 526 29.13 31.46
13. Łapot Radosław SR 99 MOS Katowice 1:00.80 521 29.68 31.12
14. Jałtuszewski Jakub SR 00 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:01.09 514 29.71 31.38
15. Walczysko Jakub 00 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:01.45 505 29.89 31.56
16. Milbrant Kacper 01 UKS Salmo Żory 1:01.89 494 29.84 32.05
17. Walessa Kamil 00 Ukp Ruda  Śląska 1:02.26 485 30.19 32.07
18. Lubik Aleksander 99 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 1:02.39 482 29.98 32.41
19. Gardyan Adrian 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:02.75 474 31.31 31.44
20. Stoszek Kacper 00 Delfin Cieszyn 1:03.14 465 30.65 32.49
21. Cwajna Karol 00 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:04.46 437 31.62 32.84
22. Wyrobek Rafał 00 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 1:04.53 436 31.48 33.05
23. Wołoszyn Roman 01 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:04.55 435 31.35 33.20
24. Szarpak Marcin 01 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:05.04 426 32.36 32.68
25. Cielecki Kacper 01 UKS Salmo Żory 1:05.52 416 31.05 34.47
26. Jąkalski Wojciech 01 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 1:05.76 412 32.08 33.68
27. Jabłoński Marcin SR 00 Unia Racibórz 1:06.43 399 32.05 34.38
28. Kochański Wojciech 97 AZS AWF Katowice 1:06.55 397 31.79 34.76
29. Groborz Paweł 01 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:06.79 393 32.09 34.70
30. Wróblewski Kacper 01 KS. Górnik Radlin 1:07.10 387 32.86 34.24
31. Łonak Patryk 00 CSIR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:07.19 386 32.59 34.60
32. Górka Łukasz 02 SiKReT Gliwice 1:07.58 379 33.13 34.45
33. Pajączkowski Olaf 01 UKS Salmo Żory 1:07.91 374 32.60 35.31
34. Kwaśny Jakub 01 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:08.93 357 34.22 34.71
35. Badura Michał 01 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biała 1:09.59 347 34.11 35.48
36. Reichelt Adrian 00 SiKReT Gliwice 1:09.61 347 33.99 35.62
37. Latusek Szymon 00 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:09.62 347 33.77 35.85
38. Suchański Przemysław 01 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 1:10.11 340 34.05 36.06
39. Pawlicki Mateusz 01 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 1:10.68 331 35.14 35.54
40. Pichnar Filip 01 UKS Salmo Żory 1:13.55 294 35.81 37.74
41. Olszowski Miłosz 00 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:14.56 282 35.95 38.61
42. Rosłaniec Szymon 01 ks Piątka Chorzów 1:21.85 213 40.49 41.36
43. Wolf Bartłomiej 01 MKS Pałac Młodzieży Katowice 1:24.72 192 41.42 43.30
44. Sęk Jakub 01 MOS Katowice 1:25.65 186


